
 R I V E R

Intracostal                  
   Waterway

SWAN IS.

BELL
ISLAND

MARSH  
ISLAND

GREAT
ISLAND

HOG ISLAND

Currituck 
Point

Willow Point

Hog Island Point

LongPoint

Gibbs point

Shad Point

Deep
Point

Durants Point

P U N G O

 R I V ER

JUDITH

ISLAND

BELL
ISLAND

Gibbs Point

P U N G O

BELL
BAY

ROSE
BAY

ABEL
BAY DEEP        BAY

DE
EP

COVE

QUARTER

WEST BLUFF

BAY

EAST  BLUFF
BAY

WEST
 BL

UFF
BA

Y

LAKE

MATTAMUSKEET

ALLIGATOR

LAKE Intracosta
l       

        
      W

aterw
ay

AL
LIG

AT
OR

RI
VE

R

PA
ML

ICO

SOUND

PAMLICO SOUND

Int
raco

astal Waterway

 R I V ER

P U N G O

PAMLICO

RIVER

PUNGOLAKE

Queen Cr.

Clark

Mill
Cr.

Ru
tma

n
Cr.

Wilkerson
Cr.

ALLIGATOR

RIVER

Swanquarter
Bay

Reed 
Hammock

Indian  Island

LAKE  MATTAMUSKEET
NATIONAL 

WILDLIFE REFUDGE

    

SWANQUARTER 
NATIONAL 

WILDERNESS AREA

SWANQUARTER 
NATIONAL 

WILDERNESS 
AREA

SWANQUARTER 
NATIONAL

WILDERNESS
AREA

P     A     M     L     I     C     O

C     O     U     N     T     Y

B 
    

E  
   A

    
 U

    
 F 

    
O 

    
R 

    
T

C 
    

O 
    

U 
    

N 
    

T  
   Y

W     A     S     H     I    N     G     T     O     N C     O     U     N     T     Y T     Y     R     R     E     L     L C     O     U     N     T     Y

D     A     R     E

C     O     U     N     T     Y

D     A     R     E

C     O     U     N     T     Y

C     A     R     T     E     R     E     T

C     O     U     N     T     Y

ALLIGATOR RIVER
NATIONAL 

WILDLIFE REFUDGE

POCOSIN LAKES
NATIONAL 
WILDLIFE 
REFUDGE

Fairfield

Engelhard

Middleton

Amity

Lake Landing

Swindell

Rose Bay

Ponzer

Scranton

Gull Rock

New Holland
Lake comfort

Hydeland

Judges Quarter

Swindell Fork

Swan 
Quarter

Oyster Creek 
Landing

Makelyville Slades

Beulah

Germantown

New Lake

Old
 Richmond

 Ch.

Soule
Cemetary

New Holland School

Hyde County
Airport

264

264

94

1303

7.7
2

2.37

1159

1126
1124

1124

1165

11221123

1121

1122

1121

1330

1331

1164

1164

1117

1311

1312

1305

1364

1304

1150

1149

1146

1147

1151

1149

1143

1145

1145

1144
1143

1141

1141
1142

1142

1143

1148 1152

1139

1153
1152

1140

1139

1141

1143

1125

264

264

264

264

264

264

264

264

264

2

3.71

2.59

2.13

4.1
5

1.27

1.68

6.20

.222.80

1.23

.71
.66

1.5
4

2.21

1.47

45

2.17

94

94

94

1304

1305

2

1124

45

45

1.79

.66

94
1.03

1.6
4

2.82

1.71

.52

1.32

2.50

2.52

1.13

1.04
1.22

2.01

.13

1.7
4

1.08

.43

.25

.80

.61

1.07

.90

2.00

.74

1.29
1.33

.59

1.70

.891.65

.45

1.85

1.2
5

.83

6.1
6

3.3
0

1.19

1.04

.60

3.37

1.11

1.10

1.49
.51

1.7
7

.58

2.29

1.0
7

.73

.41

.96

.36 2.31

1.29

1.39.66
1.7
1

1.01

2.17

9.06

.44

5.46 .58

.90

3.1
6

.62

1.17

.94

1.82

1339

1352

1338

1363

1348

1336

1340

1303

264

45

45

45

2.45

1.37

45

1.4
9

1.1
0

2.62

.60

3.8
3

.99

1.70

2.6
9

2.5
01.70

1.50

.23

.67

1118

1117

1311

264

6.23

1355

3.41

3.7
3

.48

.43

1306 1307

TOLL   FERRY  TO  OCRACOKE   ISLAND

TO BELHAVEN

TO MANTEO

4.8
0

1.24

.47

4.75

.91

POCOSIN LAKES
NATIONAL 

WILDLIFE REFUDGE

45

TO PLYMOUTH

264

.11

45

   2,700,000

   2
,70

0,0
00

   2,730,000

   2
,73

0,0
00

   2,760,000

   2
,76

0,0
00

   2,790,000

   2
,79

0,0
00

   2,820,000

   2
,82

0,0
00

   2,850,000

   2
,85

0,0
00

   2,880,000

   2
,88

0,0
00

   2,910,000

   2
,91

0,0
00

   2,940,000

   2
,94

0,0
00

   2,970,000

   2
,97

0,0
00

     570,000      570,000

     600,000      600,000

     630,000      630,000

     660,000      660,000

     690,000      690,000

     720,000

HYDE  COUNTY
NORTH CAROLINA

PREPARED BY THE
NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

STATE ROAD MANAGEMENT UNIT - MAPPING SECTION
IN COOPERATION WITH THE

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

SCALE

10,000 FOOT GRID BASED ON NORTH CAROLINA PLANE COORDINATE SYSTEM
LAMBERT CONFORMAL CONIC PROJECTION

SHEET 1 OF 2

DIVISION 1          DISTRICT 3               HYDE COUNTY               NORTH CAROLINA          095

CO
PIE

S O
F T

HI
S M

AP
 AR

E A
VA

ILA
BL

E
TO

 TH
E P

UB
LIC

 AT
 N

OM
IN

AL
 C

OS
T.

AD
DR

ES
S:

    
    

   N
.C

. D
EP

AR
TM

EN
T O

F T
RA

NS
PO

RT
AT

IO
N

    
    

   S
RM

U 
- M

AP
PIN

G 
SE

CT
IO

N
    

    
   4

80
9 B

ER
YL

 R
D

    
    

   R
AL

EIG
H,

 N
C 

27
60

6

1 0 1 2 3 4
MILES

2 of 2

2 of 2

2 of 2

2 of 2

2 of 2

2 of 2
2 of 2

1100-1199

1300-1399

1300-1399

NC
DO

T

TRANSPORTATION

MAP

P roduced

By Mapp ing
Se

c t
ion

MMSS
NNCC DDOO TT

T A A

35°20'

75
°45

'

35°10'

75
°50

'

75
°55

'
75

°55
'

76
°00

'

35°05'

35°10'

35°05'

76
°00

'

75
°50

'

   2
,91

0,0
00

   2
,91

0,0
00

   2
,94

0,0
00

   2
,94

0,0
00

   2
,97

0,0
00

     510,000      510,000

     540,000      540,000

   2
,88

0,0
00

35°30'

76
°30

'

76
°35

'

76
°10

'

76°35'

76
°35

'

76°30'

76
°30

'

76
°25

'

76
°20

'

76
°20

'

76
°05

'

76
°05

'

75
°55

'

76
°00

'

76
°00

'

76
°15

'

76
°35

'

76
°30

'

35°40'

35°40'

35°40'

35°40'

35°35'

35°30'

35°25'

76
°10

'

76
°25

'

76
°15

'

35°20'

35°35'

OCRACOKE               INLET

HATTERAS

INLET

ATLANTIC    OCEAN

SOUND

PAMLICO
CAPE HATTERAS NATIONAL SEASHORE

Ocracoke

.71

12
Ocracoke Island

Airport

12

12

12.94

TOLL FERRY
TO HATTERAS

ISLAND

TOLL FERRY
TO SWAN  QUARTER

LEGEND
UNPAVED SURFACED ROAD
HARD SURFACED ROAD

DIVIDED HIGHWAY W/FRONTAGE ROADS
NON-SYSTEM ROADS

INTERSECTION DISTANCE

RAILROAD BRIDGE

DETAILED HIGHWAY INTERCHANGE

DRAW SPAN ON BRIDGE

PEDESTRIAN UNDERPASS

INTERSTATE HIGHWAY
U.S. NUMBERED HIGHWAY
N.C. NUMBERED HIGHWAY
U.S. N UM BERED BICYLE ROUTE
N.C. NUMBERED BICYCLE ROUTE
INTERSTATE INTERCHANGE NUMBER
SECONDARY ROAD NUMBER
UTILITY LINES
RAILROAD
RAILROAD STATION
GRADE CROSSING
INSET AREA
NATIONAL FOREST BOUNDARY
RESERVATION OR PARK BOUNDARY
STATE FOREST BO UNDARY

STATE LINE
COUNTY LINE
CITY LIMIT
FERRY ROUTE
NARROW CREEK OR STREAM
WIDE RIVER OR CREEK
RESERVOIR, POND OR LAKE W/ ISLAND
DAM OR DAM WITH LOCK
WATERFALL
SWAMP
COMMUNITY, TOWN OR CITY CENTER
COUNTY SEAT
STATE CAPITAL
SCHOO L
COLLEGE OR UNIVERSITY
HOSPITAL

HELIPORT

CHURCH
CHURCH WITH CEMETERY
CEMETERY
PATROL STATION
CORRECTION OR PENAL INSTITUTION
QUARRY
MINE OR PIT
HIGHWAY GARAG E OR M AINT. YARD
HIGHWAY DIV. OR DIST. OFFICE

W EIGH STATION

HISTO RICAL SITE

STATE FOREST

GEODETIC MARKER
REST AREA

MAJOR AIRPORT
AIRPORT
MILITA RY AIRPORT

MOU NTAIN SUM MIT
OVERLOO K

W ELCOM E CTR/REST AREA

TRAFFIC CIRCLE

HIGHWAY BRIDGE

PROJECTED LOCATION

SN

.4

âÄ

VISITO R CTR/REST A REA

Çç

8888
P P

TEL/ELEC /PIPE

8

ND L-Ô

!\
n

nn
Н

ÏÏI
f
±

:
;I:

;I†
^

J

D

"5

R8

BDC

LIGHTHO USE

PO IN TS OF INTEREST

Ì Ç

D

ag

!
ë

Ø Ø

N

#0
#

#

!o

p

",Õ

.. BFN

.. BPR

.. BFS

STATE GAM ELA ND BO UNDARY
FEDERAL GAM ELAND  BOUN DARY
MILITA RY RESERVATION BOUNDA RY

.. BGS

.. BGF

.. BRM

MILITARY POST"

W ILDLIFE REFUGE:

D-H

COAST GUARD STATION¬Æ,

FAIRG RO UNDS&&'

!##"440 22401
55

ÉóÛÊÊ8

ËÊ

2

ÈSóY2

³³145

E ET T

âÄ

ËÇ@ @ÇÇ&

ì
ì ì

ì

n

0

J

PEDESTRIAN BRIDGE
PEDESTRIAN WALKWAY

KJJ

JJJ
J

J
KJJ

JJ&
&

TUNNEL

VEHICULAR UNDERPASS
FORD

q

q B

B n

$
$

%

U JJ¹ ¹ ¹

PIPE
CULVERT1

D

Th
e M

ap
pin

g S
ec

tio
n's

 go
al 

is 
to 

pro
vid

e t
he

 m
os

t a
cc

ura
te 

an
d c

urr
en

t in
for

ma
tio

n p
os

sib
le.

 M
ap

 da
ta 

is 
co

mp
ile

d 
fro

m 
nu

me
rou

s s
ou

rce
s w

ith
 va

ryi
ng

 da
tes

 of
 pu

bli
ca

tio
n a

nd
 m

ap
 ac

cu
rac

y s
tan

da
rds

. A
s a

 re
su

lt, 
the

 ac
cu

rac
y  

cu
rre

nc
y a

nd
 co

mp
let

en
es

s o
f th

e d
ata

 pr
ov

ide
d w

ill v
ary

. T
his

 m
ap

 in
clu

de
s s

tat
e-m

ain
tai

ne
d r

oa
ds

 an
d  

im
po

rta
nt 

no
n-s

ys
tem

 ro
ad

s. 
Th

e i
nfo

rm
ati

on
 sh

ow
n o

n t
his

 m
ap

 w
as

 la
st 

up
da

ted
 in

 Ju
ne

, 2
01

8. 
Fo

r a
dd

itio
na

l in
for

ma
tio

n, 
vis

it  
htt

p:/
/w

ww
.nc

do
t.g

ov
/tra

ve
l/s

tat
em

ap
pin

g/ 
an

d c
lick

 on
 D

ata
 Pr

ov
ide

rs 
or 

co
nta

ct 
us

 by
 ph

on
e a

t (9
19

) 8
35

-84
80

. 


